
|S.No. 

1 President 

2 

3 

5 

7 

Position 

Vice President 

10 

General Secretary 

6 Treasurer 

Cultural Secretary 

Literary Secretary 

Public Relations Secretary 

8 Hostel & Mess Secretary 

Sports Secretary 

School of Planning and Architecture, Vijayawada An nsthute of Natonal rmoortance, Minstry of Educatlon Gov. of ndia 

(Rajeev R) 
Returning Officer 

Students Council 2024 (Short Term) 

Name 
Mr. TAMMISETTI KANAKA 
PAVAN 

Mr. ROHAN KUMAR 
MALLICK 
Ms. RIVKA ROY 
Mr. RAJAVARMAN A 
Mr. IWIN BENNY 
No Nomination received for 

Ms. NIRANJANA THOMAS 

Mr. BEHALAH S VOHRA 

Ms. HARSHINI 
GUMUDAVELLY 
Ms. MONISHA .R 

|Ms. LAYAGRAHI VYSHNAVI 
Ms. SHATHVIKA 
|SATHEESH 

Mr. SHASHANK PATIL 
Ms. IFFAH FATEMA Student Welfare Secretary Mr ADEEB BASHEER 

Batch/ Program 

BARCH -V YEAR 

MBEM -|| YEAR 

BARCH -VYEAR 
BARCH -VYEAR 
B PLAN - IV YEAR 

Cultural Secretary (PG) 
BARCH -VYEAR 

BARCH-V YEAR 
B PLAN -IV YEAR 

MBEM - || YEAR 
BARCH -V YEAR 

MUD - II YEAR 

B ARCH -VYEAR 
B ARCH - || YEAR 
BARCH -V YEAR 

(Dr. Venkata Krishna Kumar Sadhú 
Dean Student Affairs 

Regn. No. 

1200100981 

1230900099 

1200100963 

1200100959 
2210200331 

1200100953 

1200100988 

2210200330 

2230330O0168 

1200100939 

1231000033 

1200100955 

122101129 
1200100894 

VJAYAWADA 

President 

Remarks 

Vice President (PG) 

Vice President (UG) 
General Secretary 
Cultural Secretary (UG) 

|Literary Secretary 
Treasurer 

Public Relations Secretary 

Hostel & Mess Secretary (PG) 
|Hostel & Mess Secretary (UG) 

Sports Secretary (PG) 
|Sports Secretary (UG) 
|Student Welfare Secretary (F) 
Student Welfare Secretary (M) 

Prof. Dr. Ramesh Srikonda 
Director 

ARTS|Directer 

School ot Planning and Archltactun 
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