

## योजना तथा वास्तुकला विद्यालय, विजयवाड़ा School of Planning and Architecture, Vijayawada An Institute of National Importance, Ministry of Education Gov. of India



## Students Council 2024 (Short Term)

S.No.	Position	Name	Batch / Program	Regn. No.	Personal ##
1	President	Mr. TAMMISETTI KANAKA PAVAN	B ARCH - V YEAR	1200100981	Remarks "" President
2	Vice President	Mr. ROHAN KUMAR MALLICK	MBEM - II YEAR	1230900099	Vice President (PG)
		Ms. RIVKA ROY	B ARCH - V YEAR	1200100963	Vice President (UG)
3	General Secretary	Mr. RAJAVARMAN A	B ARCH - V YEAR	1200100959	General Secretary
4	Cultural Secretary	Mr. IWIN BENNY	B PLAN - IV YEAR	2210200331	Cultural Secretary (UG)
		No Nomination received for Cultural Secretary (PG)			
	Literary Secretary	Ms. NIRANJANA THOMAS	B ARCH - V YEAR	1200100953	Literary Secretary
6	Treasurer	Mr. BEHALAH S VOHRA	B ARCH - V YEAR	1200100988	Treasurer
7	Public Relations Secretary	Ms. HARSHINI GUMUDAVELLY	B PLAN - IV YEAR	2210200330	Public Relations Secretary
8	Hostel & Mess Secretary	Ms. MONISHA .R	MBEM - II YEAR	22303300168	Hostel & Mess Secretary (PG)
		Ms. LAYAGRAHI VYSHNAVI	B ARCH - V YEAR	1200100939	Hostel & Mess Secretary (UG)
9	Sports Secretary	Ms. SHATHVIKA SATHEESH	MUD - II YEAR	1231000033	Sports Secretary (PG)
		Mr. SHASHANK PATIL	B ARCH - V YEAR	1200100955	Sports Secretary (UG)
10	Student Welfare Secretary	Ms. IFFAH FATEMA	B ARCH - III YEAR	122101129	Student Welfare Secretary (F)
		Mr. ADEEB BASHEER	B ARCH - V YEAR	1200100894	Student Welfare Secretary (M

Returning Officer

(Dr. Venkata Krishna Kumar Sadhu) Dean Student Affairs

Prof. Dr. Ramesh Srikonda Director

निदेशक | Director School of Planning and Architecture